
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded=
2006; Index Type= Judgments;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200608220004
10960

08/22/2006
03:57:21

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE DAVID
M

200603150001
21410

03/15/2006
01:42:46

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES,
ANDREW J

200604060001
58860

04/06/2006
09:43:45

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCOTT,
ROGERS G

200603300001
49190

03/30/2006
03:51:29

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
ANDREW J

200610300005
34580

10/30/2006
03:26:53

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOOD
WANDA J


