Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2006; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200608220004 10960	08/22/2006 03:57:21	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE DAVID M						
200603150001 21410	03/15/2006 01:42:46	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES, ANDREW J						
200604060001 58860	04/06/2006 09:43:45	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCOTT, ROGERS G						
200603300001 49190	03/30/2006 03:51:29	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES ANDREW J						
200610300005 34580	10/30/2006 03:26:53	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOOD WANDA J						